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Sr.N
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Student Name
. AJIT MOHAN

AHER POOJA SANTOSH

ANGRE HITESH VISHNU

BAGUL JAYASHREE DEVIDAS

BHALERAO KALYANI SOMNATH

CHAUDHARI JAGRUTI DHARMA

CHAUDHARI RUSHIKA RAMESH

CHAURE JAYASHREE GOJIR

DESALE SNEHAL SANJAY

DESHMUKH DEVYANI SARJERAO

DESHMUKH JITENDRA PRALHAD

DESHMUKH SUNIL SOMNATH

GADAKH HARSHADA BHAUSAHEB

GANGURDE POOJA SANJAY

GODASE SONALI BALASAHEB

JAGATAP PRANALI DEVIDAS

JOSHI GAYATRI CHANDRAKANT

KADAM VAIBHAVI BALASAHEB

KATORE AISHWARYA RAJENDRA

KHAIRNAR RUTUJA RAJENDRA

KHANDAVE ARATI SHANTARAM

KSHIRSAGAR PALLAVI ANIL

LONDHE SHUBHANGI SAMPATRAO

MALI VISHAKHA SUNIL

MOGAL CHHAYA PARASHRAM

MORE NIKITA NARAYAN

PANDIT BHAKTI CHANDRAWADAN

PANHALE GITANJALI SANJAY

PATEL DHWANI SANJAYBHAI

PATEL MEGHANA SANDEEP

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Mother Name

BINDU

VANITA

SANGITA

CHANDRABHAGA

VAISHALI

SUVARNA

GEETA

USHA

ANITA

SAVITA

SUNANDA

MIRABAI

SHOBHA

VAISHALI

SINDHU

SANGITA

CHITRA

VANDANA

LATA

NALINI

SUNITA

SAVITA

SUNITA

BHARTI

SANGITA

KAMAL

VAISHALI

MANISHA

BHARTIBEN

USHA

Year

Eligibility No

12018442127

12018442143

12018442150

12018442138

12018442135

12018442116

12018442128

12018442139

12018442148

12018442165

12018442169

12018442142

12018442136

12018442124

12018442119

12018442131

12018442117

12018442133

12018442153

12018442157

12018442164

12018442121

12018442132

12018442145

12018442161

12018442163

12018442125

12018442149

12018442162

12018442144
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

PATEL YASH RAJESHBHAI

PATHAN SAMREEN NASIR

PATIL DIPALI DATTATRAY

PATIL PRATIKSHA DIPAK

PAWAR TEJASHREE GANGADHAR

PETHKAR SWARAJ AVINASH

POL PRACHI BHAUSAHEB

PRASAD ANISHKUMAR SHARMANAND

PUJARI GANESH NARENDRA

SANAP KAVERI SANJAY

SANSARE MAYURI SUNIL

SHINDE BHARAT RATAN

SHINDE DIPALI JAGANNATH

SHINDE LATIKA ANIL

SHINDE SUCHETA DILEEP

SHIRUDE MAYURI ANIL

SONAWANE MANALI DATTATRAYA

THETE ADITI TANAJI

THETE POOJA VISHWAS

TOPE POONAM VISHWNATH

TRIPATHI GANESH SATYASUDAN

UPADHAYAY MAYUR PRAKASH

UPADHYE JYOT! NANASAHEB

WAGH VARSHA VIJAY

WAGHCHAURE MAYURI RAJENDRA

YADAV RAMESH RAM NARESH
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ANITA

REHANA

VANITA

LALITA

VAISHALI

KALPANA

SAVITA

ANITA

BHAGIRATHI

MANGAL

PRITI

LATA

SANGITA

VAISHALI

GEETA

JAYASHREE

TANUJA

BHARTI

LATA

LILABAI

MALTI

REKHA

MANISHA

UJJWALA

MANGAL

BIRMA DEVI

12018442168

12018442167

12018442130

12018442156

12018442155

12018442126

12018442140

12018442160

12018442123

12018442129

12018442151

12018442141

12018442118

12018442137

12018442120

12018442152

12018442147

12018442134

12018442170

12018442159

12018442154

12018442146

12018442166

12018442122

12018442158

12018442115
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